
SPRING 2024 

CHECK YOUR MEAL PLAN BALANCE 
 
 
 

Week Target Balance 
Beginning Balance 

Meal Plan 1 
$1,860 

Meal Plan 2 
$2,260 

Meal Plan 3 
$2,760 

1 Sunday, January 21, 2024 $1,737 $2,111 $2,578 

2 Sunday, January 28, 2024 $1,614 $1,962 $2,395 

3 Sunday, February 4, 2024 $1,492 $1,812 $2,213 

4 Sunday, February 11, 2024 $1,369 $1,663 $2,031 

5 Sunday, February 18, 2024 $1,246 $1,514 $1,849 

6 Sunday, February 25, 2024 $1,123 $1,365 $1,666 

7 Sunday, March 3, 2024 $1,000 $1,215 $1,484 

8 Sunday, March 10, 2024 $877 $1,066 $1,302 

9 Sunday, March 17, 2024 $877 $1,066 $1,302 

10 Sunday, March 24, 2024 $860 $1,045 $1,276 

11 Sunday, March 31, 2024 $737 $895 $1,094 

12 Sunday, April 7, 2024 $614 $746 $911 

13 Sunday, April 14, 2024 $491 $597 $729 

14 Sunday, April 21, 2024 $368 $448 $547 

15 Sunday, April 28, 2024 $246 $298 $365 

16 Sunday, May 5, 2024 $123 $149 $182 

17 Sunday, May 12, 2024 $35 $43 $52 

18 Sunday, May 19, 2024 $0 $0 $0 
 


